Four Parish Family Advent
& Christmas Events 2025

KEY L ZRSHES O
OLL- Our Lady of Lourdes SJ - St. Joseph / SJS - St. Joseph School
HT - Holy Trinity SJE - St. John the Evangelist Bolded - Holy Day of Obligation/Fulfills Holy Day of Obligation
1st Week of Advent

Sunday, November 30 The Sacrament of Reconciliation is available during

Advent Blessing Kits available after all weekend Masses Advent.
Wednesday, December 3 HT - 2nd Wednesday after Mass (8:15 am)

Advent Adoration & Confessions| 6:30 pm @ SJ OLL - 2nd Friday after Mass (8:15 am)
Thursday, December 4 SJE - 2nd Thursday after Mass (8:30 am)

Praying with the Gospels| 9:00 am @ SJE SJ - Saturdays 10:00 am and 3:00 pm (There will be

Friday, December 5 two priests available during Advent)

Red Cedar Choir Performance | 7:00 pm @ SJ Additional Confessions are offered during the
Saturday, December 6 Advent Adoration event on December 3 at 6:30 pm

Red Cedar Choir Performance | 1:00 pm @ SJ 26 S S CiliE

2nd Week of Advent

Sunday, December 7

St. Nicholas Celebration | 11:00 am @ OLL

Great Adventure Youth Group Advent/Christmas Party| 6:30 pm @ SJS
Monday, December 8

Immaculate Conception Mass | 8:15am @ OLL | 8:30am @ S} | 12:00 pm @ S) | 6:00 pm @ OLL
Tuesday, December 9

Refreshers in Faith | 2:00 pm @ SJE
Wednesday, December 10

Our Coming King: Advent Concert and Reflection | 7:00 pm @ SJ
Friday, December 12

All School Rosary | 8:30am @ S)S

Saturday, December 13
Our Lady of Guadalupe | Spanish Mass with Mariachi Band at 12:00 pm - Celebration to Follow @ SJ

4th Week of Advent

Sunday, December 14 Sunday, December 21

Bambinelli Sunday: Bring your baby Jesus figure from Spanish Confessions/Adoration/Rosary | 2:00 pm @ S
your home Nativity to weekend Masses for blessing

Wednesday, December 17
Advent Word & Song | 6:30 pm @ SJE

Thursday, December 18 (/L@)& @W &o&x‘@
St. Joseph School Christmas Program | 6:00 pm @ SJS

Saturday, December 20

Rorate Caeli Mass | 7:00 am @ OLL
> A candlelit Mass in honor of the Blessed Virgin Mary and the coming of her Son.
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OLL- Our Lady of Lourdes SJ - St. Joseph / SJS - St. Joseph School
HT - Holy Trinity SJE - St. John the Evangelist Bolded - Holy Day of Obligation/Fulfills Holy Day of Obligation

Christmas Eve Masses | December 24 Mary, Mother of God Vigil Mass | December 31

Holy Trinity | 4:00 pm & Midnight SIBIEEEHD || CEUE

St. Joseph | 4:30 pm & Spanish Mass 6:30 pm
St. John the Evangelist | 6:00 pm

Our Lady of Lourdes | 8:30 pm St. John the Evangelist | 8:30 am
St. Joseph | 9:00 am

Our Lady of Lourdes | 6:00 pm

Mary, Mother of God Masses | January 1, 2026

Christmas Day Masses | December 25

St. Joseph | 9:00 am Epiphany Pageant | January 4, 2026

Our Lady of Lourdes | 10:00 am .
Our Lady of Lourdes | During the 10:00 am Mass
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